General Description
The MAX9060–MAX9065 evaluation kits (EV kits) are fully
assembled and tested PCBs that evaluate the
MAX9060–MAX9064 single comparators and the
MAX9065 window detector comparator. The MAX9060/
MAX9061 EV kits require an external reference (REF) volt-
age between 0.9V and 5.5V, while the MAX9062/
MAX9063/MAX9064 come with an internal reference

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2 2
0.1μF ±10%, 25V X7R,
ceramic capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM188R71E104K
TDK C1608X7R1E104K
JU1 1 3-pin header
R1, R2 2 100k  ±5% resistors* (0603)
U1 1
See the EV Kit-Specific
Component List
U2 0
Not installed, single comparators
(5 SOT23)
Maxim MAX9060–MAX9065
— 1
PCB: MAX9060/1/2/3/4/5
Evaluation Kit+
PART TYPE
MAX9060EVKIT+ EV Kit
MAX9061EVKIT+ EV Kit
MAX9062EVKIT+ EV Kit
MAX9063EVKIT+ EV Kit
MAX9064EVKIT+ EV Kit
MAX9065EVKIT+ EV Kit
UCSP is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
+Denotes lead-free and RoHS compliant.
*R1 and R2 are not installed on the MAX9064/MAX9065.
E
va
lu
a
te
:
 M
A
X
9
0
6
0
–M
A
X
9
0
6
5
MAX9060–MAX9065 Evaluation Kits
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
EV Kit-Specific Component List
PART DESIGNATION DESCRIPTION
MAX9060EVKIT+
External reference, noninverting single comparator
(4 UCSP)
Maxim MAX9060EBS+
(Top Mark: AFX)
MAX9061EVKIT+
External reference, inverting single comparator
(4 UCSP)
Maxim MAX9061EBS+
(Top Mark: AFY)
MAX9062EVKIT+
Internal reference, noninverting single comparator
(4 UCSP)
Maxim MAX9062EBS+
(Top Mark: AFZ)
MAX9063EVKIT+
Internal reference, inverting single comparator
(4 UCSP)